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Date

Port Of Call

Noon Position

Saturday 17th November Piraeus Alongside

4] Sunday 18th November Mykonos Alongside

il Monday 19th November lzmir Alongside

Tuesday 20th November Rhodes Alongside

Wednesday 21st November Antalya Alongside

wAfiL: 20104210A Thursday 22nd November Limassol Alongside
2> :92,000GRT | 3% :23.7knots Friday 23rd November At Sea 32°44'N 031° 18'E
4£E:293m F|MAE:2,092 Saturday 24th November At Sea 33°59'N 028 05'E

218:32.1m H)L— A B :996 Sunday 25th November Santorini At Anchor
Monday 26th November At Sea [ Malta 36° 00'N 016° 28'F

"27K:7.85m Tuesday 27th November Malta Alongside

Wednesday 28th November Malta Alongside

Thursday 29th November Civitavecchia Alongside
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